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FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El é%r;g

Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:00112225/ZIM 1 |SCOTTL.FC YADAH 1.90]3.20 | 4.10 141|270
16:30] 4339 |RUS 2 |URAL CHERNOM. 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 13.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50)1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
18:00({12093|NO4G4|0S TURN SANDEF.Il 1.20]6.75/9.00)1.40 | 12.0 4.90 110 |1.27 1.301.67
18:00| 1256 |BEL 2 |DNEPR M. B.BORLII 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00]15.10 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
18:00| 6702 |INFRY |UZBEK.M23 JAPAN M23 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.601.95|7.00]1.85|6.00|1.60 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.00
18:3011114/FIN3 |OLS JAZZ 1.80]3.90|3.45)12.705.1014.508.502.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97]1.57 |4.10]1.90 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.55 | 1.95
18:30111382/FIN 2 |SJKIII SAIPA 1.583.90|5.20]2.25|7.50]3.45|15.012.90 | 1.35|1.95(1.95|1.87|1.70|1.47|3.30|2.25|11.0/1.40|1.60]1.42|2.25
18:30111386|FIN 2 |KLUB 04 KAPA 1.56314.20|5.30)2.15|7.50 4.001.20|1.58 1.33/1.40
19:00111931|EST 2 |JKWELCO NOMME UTD 3.45/3.90|1.80(5.10|2.70 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45/1.70
19:00/ 1202 BUG 1 |DOBRUDZHA  |SL.SOFIA 2.85]2.95|2.5514.90|4.30/9.00 | 8.50|1.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30(2.409.50[2.30|7.75|2.00|2.85[2.95|2.80
19:00112095{NO4G5HAUG. II MADLA 3.254.201.804.80|2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
19:00112226/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TAL.K.M21 1.0312.0|23.0 4.90 110 |1.27
19:00112383/FIN 1 |GNISTAN HELSINKI 4.50/3.50]1.7516.75]2.70|11.0 | 4.302.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 [{2.25 | 11.0[ 1.63 |4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 [2.45 | 1.65
19:00| 4521 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI SLOBOZIA 1.95]3.40/4.10)3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
19:30{12094|NO4G5/HINNA VIDAR 5.90|4.701.407.75|1.82 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
20:00/12227|NO4G6|SARPS. Il P.GREN.II 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.55]10.5 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.60|1.70
20:00/ 3441 |POL 1 |[KATOWICE ZAGLEBIE 2.20/3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.40
20:00/3463 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. LEGNICA 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40/3.50)9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.502.35/9.50]1.95|6.50]1.82|2.45|2.75 | 2.20
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG GOTEBORG 2.15]3.45/3.35[13.45/5.40/6.25|9.50)2.111.65]2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.65[1.80 | 5.80[2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.30
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. VARBERGS 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |VASTERAS TRELLEB. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.7514.2015.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]11.724.40)|2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
20:00/ 5510 [DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. SONDERJY. 1.534.30|6.00)2.20 | 9.50|3.40 | 23.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.85|1.65]1.50 | 3.30|2.45|12.0/1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.43 | 3.20
20:00| 5850 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. RITERIAI 1.2215.80/11.0)1.65]19.0)2.15[55.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 19.0]2.35|2.60] 1.35|5.70
20:30112228 NO4G6|FREDR. Il LOK.OSLO 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{12277|CFR  |MONDERC. MAMER 2.30]3.70]2.5513.50|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50(1.70 | 5.20[1.72|5.70| 1.42 | 1.65[1.78 | 1.83
21:00/1910 |SVN 1 |KOPER PRIMORJE 1.62]3.70 | 5.20)2.40 | 8.00|3.70 | 15.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.60 | 2.85
21:00| 2828 |HUN 2 [FEHERVAR HONVED 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
21:00/ 4571 [FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. TVOROYRI 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.35|15.0|1.85|65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]1.30 | 1.18]1.22|2.10]|2.75|15.01.82| 1.90 | 1.15 | 4.50
21:15/1201 |BUG 1 [MONTANA LOK.PLOV. 3.70|3.25]2.0016.00|3.25|11.0/6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.956.50[2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
21:30111932/ARG4 |CSR ESP. ARG.ROS. 3.00/3.00|2.4015.10/4.00)9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 2.85
21:30{11934/ARG4 |S.BARRAC. CANUELAS 2.10]3.05]3.60/3.50|6.00/6.75|11.0/1.412.705.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90(2.20|7.00[2.65|11.0|2.20|3.00(2.70 | 4.00
21:30/ 4527 |RUM 1 |CS UNIV. UNIV.CLUJ 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
21:30| 8625 |AR3T |BAR.MITRE VILLA RA. 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:45112278/CFR  |REDDITCH SUTTON C. 1.504.404.90)2.05|6.50]3.10 | 15.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]1.75|1.57 | 1.45|3.15]2.05|9.50| 1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.38 | 2.10
22:00/1380 DIVIN |S.CARAP. SOL AMER. 2.45|3.10|2.85[14.10/4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]4.203.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.70
22:00| 1424 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. A.-TUCUMAN 2.55|3.00|3.05[4.30/5.30)9.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
22:15/8530 ISL 1 |STJARNAN AFTURELD. 1.75]3.60 | 4.30]2.65|6.50]4.30 | 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|2.15]1.92]1.60 | 3.80]2.10|10.0/1.48 | 1.75]1.57 | 2.20
00:0011291SAMPL|CHILE W PARAGU.W 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|12.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
00:00| 1512 |JARG 1 |CORDOB.S. DEFENS.J. 2.20/3.25|3.45|3.60/5.80]7.25|10.5|1.55]|2.304.40|3.40]|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00]2.45|10.0]2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.30
00:30/ 1381 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO INDEP.FBC 2.20]3.20|3.2013.60|5.30|7.00|9.50[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75[2.30|9.50|1.87|2.50(2.30 | 2.75
00:45111377ME1W |CRUZ AZW ATL. LW 1.1218.50/13.011.30 | 19.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.92/1.97
00:55112237|BRCP |OESTE AA PORT. 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60/3.80)10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.25|5.10)2.45/10.0)2.20 | 7.25]12.10|2.90|3.25 | 2.75
00:55[12276/BRCP |GUARANI PRIMAV.EC 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50/3.30|10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.50 | 4.802.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.10
00:55/ 1408 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA UN.CHILE 4.703.50|1.72|7.25/2.70]13.0 | 4.601.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0] 1.75 | 4.80] 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 1.80
00:55/1548 BRA 2 |AVAI BOTAF.SP 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.60
01:30| 1555 |BRA 3 [ TOMBENSE MARINGA 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10(2.409.00(2.30|7.75|2.00|2.85[2.90 | 2.85
01:30/ 1556 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB BRUSQUE 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10|6.7515.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
02:00/1274 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. DEP.CALI 1.75]3.35/4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.90 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
02:00| 1514 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD BARRACAS 2.35]3.10]3.30/3.90|5.80/8.00|10.5[1.32|3.10|5.40|3.90|4.70|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.60|10.0|2.60|3.50[2.95 | 3.60
02:3012275/AR3T |EL LINQ. GIMN.CDU 1.983.15/3.90)3.25|6.506.00 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70)2.05|6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
03:00111292]SUAM |ARGENT.W COLOMB.W 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.85]|14.0|5.501.60|2.204.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.25|2.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.10
03:10| 1493 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. RACING C. 2.00]2.65|5.00/3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.01.323.10 | 6.50 | 3.80| 4.00 | 2.80[2.10 | 6.75|2.85|11.0| 2.45| 3.50 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:15/1409 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. MAGALANES |2.15|3.60|2.85)3.45|4.60|6.50|9.00]1.67 |1.95|3.40|2.85|3.45|2.80]1.92|6.25|2.05|7.50|1.77|2.30]2.15|2.50
03:30| 1549 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU ATH.CLUB 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25]2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
04:00{11378 ME1W |SANT.LW TIGRES UW 17.0]9.50 1 1.08]23.0 | 1.22 3.20|1.25]1.65 215|225
04:10/1283 |COL 1 |MILLION. LLANEROS 1.48 13.80|7.00)2.25|13.0)3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.30]3.35|13.0|2.25|2.75]|1.75 | 5.40
04:30/1436 |PAN 1 |UMECIT ARABE UN. 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.703.45|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
06:00{11379ME1W |MAZATL.W PACHUCA W 18.010.5/1.07]23.0|1.20 3.60]1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20




